Extensible security gates
Extensible security gates
Security gates built w/vertical galvanised bars of ‘U’-shaped steel
interconnected by diagonal strips high resistance interconnecting
steel rivets. Hanging from upper rail via carriage on wheels.
Overturning lower U-guide. Options for vertical bars: ‘U’ 15 x 15 x 15
mm; options 1/1.2/2 mm thick, or ‘U’ 20 x 15 x 20 m; 1.2 mm thick.
Options for diagonal strips: 2.5 mm single or twin strips, 4 mm

Tecnoserranda Srl and
Penta Srl have obtained
in 2004 the quality
certification.
Rolling shutters, accessories
Rideaux, accessoires
Listino prezzi exfabbrica - iva esclusa
Prices list F.O.B. - vat not included
Listes des prix F.O.B.  - vat pas compris
ACCESSORI/ACCESSORIES/ACCESSOIRES                                                  NOV.2005
1
SCATOLA PORTA MOLLE STANDARD
STANDARD SPRING BOX
BOÎTES A RESSORT STANDARD
Codice/Code/Code Dimensioni/Dimension/Dimension (mm) Molla /Spring/Ressort (mm) €/cad/each/chacun
SPM24076 240x76 50-60-80 8,88
SPM24060 240x60 50-60-80 8,40
SPM23060 230x60 50-60-80 8,40
SPM22060 220x60-48-42 50-60-80 5,88
SPM20060 200x60-48-42-33 40-50-60-80 5,64
SPM18060 180x60-48-42-33 40-50-60-80 5,52
SPM14533 145x33 40-50-60 5,16
SCATOLA PORTA MOLLE SFERE IN NYLON
SPRING BOX WITH NYLON BALLS
BOÎTES A RESSORT AVEC ROULEAUX PLEINS
Codice/Code/Code Dimensioni/Dimension/Dimension (mm) Molla /Spring/Ressort (mm) €/cad/each/chacun
SPM280101N 280x101 60-80 28,80
SPM24076N 240x76 50-60-80 9,36
SPM24060N 240x60 50-60-80 8,88
SPM23060N 230x60 50-60-80 8,88
SPM22060N 220x60-48-42 50-60-80 6,36
SPM20060N 200x60-48-42-33 40-50-60-80 6,12
SPM18060N 180x60-48-42-33 40-50-60-80 6,00
SPM14533N 145x33 40-50-60 5,64
ACCESSORI/ACCESSORIES/ACCESSOIRES                                                  NOV.2005
2
SCATOLA PORTA MOLLE SUPER
SUPER SPRING BOX
BOÎTES A RESSORT SUPER
Codice/Code/Code Dimensioni/Dimension/Dimension (mm) Molla /Spring/Ressort (mm) €/cad/each/chacun
SPM280101S 280x101 60-80 27,60
SPM24076S 240x76 50-60-80 15,60
SPM24060S 240x60 50-60-80 15,00
SPM23060S 230x60 50-60-80 15,00
SPM22060S 220x60 40-50-60-80 11,40
SPM20060S 200x60 40-50-60-80 10,92
SPM18060S 180x60 40-50-60-80 10,80
ANELLO PROTEZIONE IN NYLON PER SCATOLA PORTA MOLLA
NYLON COVER RING FOR SPRING BOXE
ANNEAU DE PROTECTION EN NYLON POUR BOITE À RESSORT
Codice/Code/Code Diametro/Diameter/Diamètre (mm) €/cad/each/chacun

4
INVITO PER GUIDA
GUIDE MOUTH
INVITATION COULISSE
Codice/Code/Code Larghezza/Width/Largeur (mm) Spessore/Thickness/Épaisseur (mm) €/cad/each/chacun
IPG1210 30 1,2 1,30
IPG1510F 30-40-50 1,5 2,28
IPG1510 30-40-50 1,5 2,28
DIAFRAMMA FISSO
FIXED FLANGE
FLASQUE FIXE
Codice/Code/Code Dimensioni/Dimension/Dimension
(mm)
Diametro tubo/Diameter tube/tube
de diamètre(mm) €/cad/each/chacun
DRF200300 200x300 60 3,72
DRF240325 240x325 60 5,52
DRF240325 240x235 60 6,48
DRF240325 240x235 76 6,48
DRF240325 240x235 60 4,00
DRF240325 240x235 60 4,68
DRF240325 240x235 76 4,68
DRF190170 190x170 33 2,28
DRF350350 350x350 Registrabile/Adjustable/Réglable 10,08
ACCESSORI/ACCESSORIES/ACCESSOIRES                                                  NOV.2005
5
DIAFRAMMA TIPO FRANCESE
FRENCH TYPE FLANGE
FLASQUE FIXE MOD. FRANCAISE
Codice/Code/Code Dimensioni/Dimension/Dimension
(mm)
Diametro tubo/Diameter tube/tube
de diamètre(mm)
€/cad/each/chacun
DRF300300F 300x300 - 7,20
DRF350350F 350x350 - 9,12
DRF400400F 400x400 - 11,16
DIAFRAMMA FISSO ZINCATO
FIXED FLANGE GALVANIZED
FLASQUE FIXE GALVANISÉE
Codice/Code/Code Dimensioni/Dimension/Dimension
(mm)
Diametro tubo/Diameter tube/tube
de diamètre(mm)
€/cad/each/chacun
DRF300300 300x300 60-76 9,12
DRF350350 350x350 60-76 10,56
DRF40060 400x400 60 12,72
DRF40076 400x400 76 15,84
ACCESSORI/ACCESSORIES/ACCESSOIRES                                                  NOV.2005
6
SUPPORTO REGISTRABILE
ADJUSTABLE SUPPORT